LOSOO0/0/266		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500080900735	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/17/0601016022 **25.00	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FIL 2006 NOV -6 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE	
Office Use Only	FILED 2006 NOV -6 P 1: 34 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 18, 2006

BRETT FEINSTEIN 407 LINCOLN ROAD SUITE 2A MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

SUBJECT: JACM TEAM STARS INVESTMENT, LLC Ref. Number: L05000101266



We have received your document for JACM TEAM STARS INVESTME 朝 LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Your entity was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file the annual report/uniform business report as required by law. To reinstate this entity complete the enclosed application/report form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 306A00062063

COVER LETTER

a' - K

Registration Section Division of Corporations

. TO:

SUBJECT: JACM TEAM STARS INVESTMENT, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

BRETT FEINSTEIN		
(Name of Person)		
STRATTON & FEINSTEIN, P.A.		
(Firm/Company)		
407 Lincoln Road, Suite 2A	2006 NOV	
(Address)	OV -	annan de la company Caracteria Fi
Miami Beach, FL 33139	E OF	i M
(City/State and Zip Code)	P 1: 31 F STATE	D
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	β IDA IDA	
Brett Feinstein at (305) 672-7772		
; (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telepho	one Number)	-
, ,		

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status **\$55.00** Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JACM TEAM STARS INVESTMENT, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 10/13/2005 and assigned document number L05000101266

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Article V is hereby amended to add as Member Carlos A. Hernandez, whose

address is 11103 NW 71 Terrace, Miami, FL 33178 and to delete as

Managing Member, Manager and Member Jaime A. Daza.

700 TAL
ZOOL NOV - 6 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
ASSE
ORIEA

Dated ____

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
Angie Daza		
Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00